ABA-51563
3.5 GHz Broadband Silicon RFIC Amplifier
Data Sheet
Description
Avago’s ABA-51563 is an economical, easy-to-
use, internally 50-ohm matched silicon monolithic
broadband amplifier that offers excellent gain and flat
broadband  response from DC to 3.5 GHz. Packaged in

0.039
Dimensions in inches.
Ordering Information
Part Number	  Devices per Container	 Container
ABA-51563-TR1	 3000	 7” reel
ABA-51563-TR2	 10000	 13” reel
ABA-51563-BLK	 100	 antistatic bag
ABA-51563-TR1G	 3000	 7” reel
ABA-51563-TR2G	 10000	 13” reel
ABA-51563-BLKG	 100	 antistatic bag
Note:  For lead-free option,the part number will have the character “G” at the end.